
 

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager
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  Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025
120    Lisleby - Trara

Fredrikstad bussterminal   06:30 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 19:30 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Nygata   06:30 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 19:30 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
St. Croixundergangen   06:31 08:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 19:31 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
St. Croixgata   06:32 08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 19:32 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Maxbo   06:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 19:33 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lahelle   06:34 08:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 19:34 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Utsikten Lislebyveien   06:34 08:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 19:34 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lislebyveien 105   06:36 08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 19:36 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Strøm   06:37 08:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 19:37 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Nilsebakken   06:37 08:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 19:37 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Linkas   06:38 08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 19:38 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lislebyveien 179   06:39 08:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 19:39 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lisleby Snippen   06:40 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 19:40 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Østgårdfeltet   06:42 08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 19:42 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Gravlunden   06:46 08:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 19:46 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Fredrikstad bussterminal   06:55 08:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 19:55 .... .... .... .... .... .... ....

 



 

Lørdag
Ukedager
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  Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025
120    Lisleby - Trara

Fredrikstad bussterminal   08:30 12:30 16:30 20:30 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Nygata   08:30 12:30 16:30 20:30 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
St. Croixundergangen   08:31 12:31 16:31 20:31 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
St. Croixgata   08:32 12:32 16:32 20:32 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Maxbo   08:33 12:33 16:33 20:33 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lahelle   08:34 12:34 16:34 20:34 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Utsikten Lislebyveien   08:34 12:34 16:34 20:34 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lislebyveien 105   08:36 12:36 16:36 20:36 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Strøm   08:37 12:37 16:37 20:37 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Nilsebakken   08:37 12:37 16:37 20:37 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Linkas   08:38 12:38 16:38 20:38 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lislebyveien 179   08:39 12:39 16:39 20:39 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lisleby Snippen   08:40 12:40 16:40 20:40 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Østgårdfeltet   08:42 12:42 16:42 20:42 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Gravlunden   08:46 12:46 16:46 20:46 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Fredrikstad bussterminal   08:55 12:55 16:55 20:55 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....

 



 

Søndag
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  Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025
120    Lisleby - Trara

Fredrikstad bussterminal   15:30 19:30 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Nygata   15:30 19:30 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
St. Croixundergangen   15:31 19:31 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
St. Croixgata   15:32 19:32 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Maxbo   15:33 19:33 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lahelle   15:34 19:34 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Utsikten Lislebyveien   15:34 19:34 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lislebyveien 105   15:36 19:36 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Strøm   15:37 19:37 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Nilsebakken   15:37 19:37 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Linkas   15:38 19:38 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lislebyveien 179   15:39 19:39 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Lisleby Snippen   15:40 19:40 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Østgårdfeltet   15:42 19:42 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Gravlunden   15:46 19:46 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....
Fredrikstad bussterminal   15:55 19:55 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....

 


